Regione
Abruzzo
Basilicata
Calabria

Campania

Emilia-Romagna

Friuli-Venezia Giulia

Lazio
Liguria
Lombardia
Marche
Molise

RA. Bolzano
P.A. Trento
Fiemaonte
Puglia
Lardegna
Sicilia
Toscana
Umbria
Yalle d Aosta

Vensto

TOTALE

Data ultimo aggiornamento: 04/02/ 2024

Sito dell'anagrafe territoriale

Anagrafe canina Abruzzo
Anagrafe canina Basilicata
Anagrafe canina Calabria

Anagrafe canina Campania

Anagrafe canina Emilia-Romagna

Anagrafe canina Friuli-Venezia Giulia

Anagrafe canina Lazio
Anagrafe canina Liguria
Anagrafe canina Lombardia
Anagrafe canina Marche
Anagrafe canina Molise
Anagrafe canina P.A. Bolzano
Anagrafe canina P.A. Trento
Anagrafe canina Piemonte
Anagrafe canina Puglia
Anagrafe canina Sardegna
Anagrafe canina Sicilia
Anagrafe canina Toscana
Anagrafe canina Umbria
Anagrafe canina Valle d Aosta

Anagrafe canina Veneto

3N.417
137.949
234.683
1.134.576
1.372.649
446.081
1.144.218
293.11
2.014.516
428.710
89.847
78.127
126.244
1.195.612
628.599
649,145
984.299
957.232
435.816
28.830
1.4%7.184
14.298.8435

Gatti

0

1.940
5.546
113.614
170.814
0
21.306
9.190
453.689
33.408
1.504
21.446
16.022
54.233
75.962
10.155
51.891
86.542
0

6.179
150.381
1.299.321

Furetti

169
431

100
33
1.002
H

44
15
7532
25

15

139

345
2.621

Totale

37417
139.893
240,229
1.248.359
1.543.895
446.081
1.165.623
302.314
2.434.207
462.149
91.351
99.617
142.291
1.250.097
704,586
659.305
1.036.205
1.043.913
485,826
35.009
1.648.410

15.600.787



